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Wed@Conc 2025 Season 1 (Jan-Apr) · Wed@Conc B

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

G Hauz have a BYE.

Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:30 court 2 Kyris kitten Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:30 court 3 Vintage Parts Gold Diggers

Wed 15 Jan 2025 19:30 court 2 Inter Sigmas Soggy Weetbix (wd)

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:30 court 2 G Hauz Kyris kitten

Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:30 court 3 Inter Sigmas Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 22 Jan 2025 19:30 court 2 Vintage Parts Soggy Weetbix (wd)

Wed 22 Jan 2025 20:30 court 2 Gold Diggers AEIN (wd)
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Gold Diggers have a BYE.

Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:30 court 2 Kyris kitten Inter Sigmas

Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:30 court 3 Lastditch Toepoke AEIN (wd)

Wed 29 Jan 2025 19:30 court 2 Kyris kitten Vintage Parts

Wed 29 Jan 2025 20:30 court 2 G Hauz Soggy Weetbix (wd)

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Gold Diggers have a BYE.

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:30 court 2 Inter Sigmas Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:30 court 3 Kyris kitten AEIN (wd)

Wed 05 Feb 2025 19:30 court 2 Soggy Weetbix (wd) Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 05 Feb 2025 20:30 court 2 G Hauz Vintage Parts

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Concordia College
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Lastditch Toepoke have a BYE.

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:30 court 2 G Hauz Inter Sigmas

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:30 court 3 AEIN (wd) The Camels

Wed 12 Feb 2025 19:30 court 2 Kyris kitten Vintage Parts

Wed 12 Feb 2025 20:30 court 2 Gold Diggers Soggy Weetbix (wd)

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Vintage Parts have a BYE.

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:30 court 2 AEIN (wd) Inter Sigmas

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:30 court 3 Lastditch Toepoke The Camels

Wed 19 Feb 2025 19:30 court 2 Gold Diggers G Hauz

Wed 19 Feb 2025 20:30 court 2 Kyris kitten Soggy Weetbix (wd)

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:30 court 2 G Hauz The Camels

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:30 court 3 AEIN (wd) Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:30 court 2 Inter Sigmas Kyris kitten
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Wed 26 Feb 2025 20:30 court 2 Gold Diggers Vintage Parts

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:30 court 2 Lastditch Toepoke Vintage Parts

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:30 court 3 The Camels Inter Sigmas

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:30 court 2 Gold Diggers G Hauz

Wed 05 Mar 2025 20:30 court 2 AEIN (wd) Kyris kitten

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 12 Mar 2025 18:30 court 2 AEIN (wd) G Hauz

Wed 12 Mar 2025 18:30 court 3 Kyris kitten Inter Sigmas

Wed 12 Mar 2025 19:30 court 2 The Camels Vintage Parts

Wed 12 Mar 2025 20:30 court 2 Lastditch Toepoke Gold Diggers

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Wed 19 Mar 2025 18:30 court 2 Lastditch Toepoke G Hauz

Wed 19 Mar 2025 18:30 court 3 Gold Diggers Kyris kitten

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:30 court 2 Vintage Parts Inter Sigmas

Wed 19 Mar 2025 20:30 court 2 The Camels AEIN (wd)

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:30 court 2 G Hauz Kyris kitten

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:30 court 3 Inter Sigmas Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:30 court 2 Gold Diggers The Camels

Wed 26 Mar 2025 20:30 court 2 Vintage Parts Gold Diggers

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:30 court 2 G Hauz Vintage Parts

Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:30 court 3 The Camels Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:30 court 2 The Camels Kyris kitten

Wed 02 Apr 2025 20:30 court 2 Inter Sigmas Gold Diggers
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:30 court 2 Vintage Parts Lastditch Toepoke

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:30 court 3 Kyris kitten Gold Diggers

Wed 09 Apr 2025 19:30 court 2 Kyris kitten Inter Sigmas

Wed 09 Apr 2025 20:30 court 2 G Hauz The Camels

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 16 Apr 2025 18:30 court 2 Lastditch Toepoke The Camels

Wed 16 Apr 2025 18:30 court 3 Kyris kitten Vintage Parts

Wed 16 Apr 2025 19:30 court 2 Lastditch Toepoke Gold Diggers

Wed 16 Apr 2025 20:30 court 2 Inter Sigmas G Hauz

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Semis: 1v4, 2v3 - best of 3 untimed
Playoffs 5v6, 5v7 - timed as usual
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Wed 23 Apr 2025 18:30 court 2 G Hauz Inter Sigmas

Wed 23 Apr 2025 18:30 court 3 Gold Diggers Kyris kitten

Wed 23 Apr 2025 19:30 court 2 Gold Diggers The Camels

Wed 23 Apr 2025 20:30 court 2 Vintage Parts Lastditch Toepoke

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Concordia College

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Playoffs 6th v 7th & losing SF teams - timed as usual
Gold (GF) - best of 3 untimed

Gold Diggers have a BYE.

Wed 30 Apr 2025 18:30 court 2 The Camels Kyris kitten

Wed 30 Apr 2025 19:30 court 2 TBD TBD

Wed 30 Apr 2025 20:30 court 2 TBD TBD
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